
Bid Opening: Friday, April 25, 2008 at 2:30 pm
Mandatory Job Walk: Wednesday, April 9, 2008, 1:30 PM
Project No: FM080364S/987707

Psychology Rooms 2201/2207 Remodel 1

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 03/31/08 04/18/06
Builders Notebook 608 W. Pedregosa Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/682-8292 805/962-3074 Plan Rm 03/31/08 04/18/06
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1175 Calle Suerte Camarillo CA 93012 626/930-8997 800/360-6397 Plan Rm 03/31/08 04/18/06
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 03/31/08 04/18/06
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 03/31/08 04/18/06
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 430 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 03/31/08 04/18/06
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 03/31/08 04/18/06
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 03/31/08 04/18/06

CONSULTANTS
Charles Woodburn, Architect 1724 Calle Poniente Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-9286 805/560-7686 Consultant 03/31/08 04/18/06
The Palt Company 3130 Skyway Dr., #408 Santa Maria CA 93455 805/739-1669 805/739-1673 Consultant 03/31/08 04/18/06
Santa Barbara Electrical Design 314 East Carrillo, Suite 7 Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-8631 805/688-8584 Consultant 03/31/08 04/18/06

CONTRACTORS
Dahl Insulation 30 S. La Patera Lane Ste 9 Goleta CA 93117 805/964-2002 805/683-7654 03/31/08 04/18/06
Carroll Construction  (3) 121 S. Quarantina Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/966-4810 805/966-5654 General 04/01/08 04/18/06
Lack Construction  (3) 420 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-3600 805/963-6060 04/01/08 04/18/06
West Coast Mechanical 728 Union Avenue Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/966-0501 805/966-0520 04/02/08 04/18/06
Cornejo Construction  (3) 809 E. Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/965-6404 805/965-7644 General 04/02/08 04/18/06
EJS Construction  (3) 4191 Carpinteria Avenue, Ste 7 Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-6381 805/684-6312 General 04/03/08 04/18/06
General Construction  (3) 5550-B Hollister Avenue Goleta CA 93117 805/692-0040 805/692-8880 04/03/08 04/18/06
Benoit Construction  (3) 521 N. Ontare Road Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/682-2126 805/682-2172 General 04/03/08 04/18/06
Zimmerman Construction  (3) 24 Touran Lane Goleta CA 93117 805/453-1654 805/685-5636 04/03/08 04/18/06
Cornucopia Associates  (3) 2724 W. Main Street Alhambra CA 91801 626/289-8608 626/289-8609 04/03/08 04/18/06
Tasco Construction  (3) 651 Via Alondra, Ste 715 Camarillo CA 93012 805/987-1824 805/359-0514 04/04/08 04/18/06
Newton Construction  259 Higuera Street San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 04/04/08 04/18/06
Evans & Sons, Inc 25812 Springbrook Avenue Santa Clarita CA 91350 661/254-8787 661/254-5959 04/04/08 04/18/06
Beachside Construction  (3) 101 Arnold Place, Ste C Goleta CA 93117 805/683-7745 805/683-3066 General 04/07/08 04/18/06
Vastola Electric 815 Palermo Drive Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/563-6625 805/687-3037 Sub 04/07/08 04/18/06
Hubzone Corporation 9300 Santa Anita Ave, Ste 103 Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730 909/484-0933 909/484-0939 04/08/08 04/18/06
R.J. Tunney Co.  (3) 1060 Calle Las Trancas Thousand Oaks CA 91360 805/750-4751 805/375-1000 04/09/08 04/18/06
Avaco Construction  (2) 12190 Perris Boulevard #F186 Moreno Valley CA 92557 951/243-7911 951/243-1353 04/09/08 04/18/06
Smith Electric Service  (3) 1340 W. Betteravia Road Santa Maria CA 93455 805/621-5055 805/621-5190 04/11/08 04/18/06
Blum & Sons Electric 606 Linden Avenue Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 Sub 04/15/08 04/18/06
3-D Fire Protection 228 S. Refugio Road, Ste B Santa Ynez CA 93460 805/693-5409 805/693-5410 04/15/08 04/18/06
Everts Alas Construction  (2) 7330 Lasaine Avenue Van Nuys CA 91406 818/758-9134 818/758-9134 04/15/08 04/18/06
Santa Barbara Lighting 2505 De La Vina Street Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/722-8252 805/965-5025 04/16/08 04/18/06
Fancy Floors 723 E. Haley Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/962-0787 805/962-0974 04/16/08 04/18/06
Channel Coast Corporation 123 Santa Barbara Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/899-1227 805/899-8690 04/17/08 04/18/06
Pacific Electric/Solar 4464 McGrath Street, Ste. 106 Ventura CA 93003 805/676-1029 805/676-1057 04/18/06 04/18/06
Falcon Electric 160 N. San Marcos Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/453-4484 805/967-8158 04/18/06 04/18/06
California Heating 4102 Carpinteria Avenue Carpinteria CA 93013 805/962-0995 805/684-2332 04/22/08 04/22/08

Kadlec Sheet Metals 314 Edison Avenue Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/963-4900 805/963-4417 Sub


